DR 8442 (09/24/09) Page 1 COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE LIQUOR ENFORCEMENT DIVISION DENVER, COLORADO 80261 (303)-205-2300 FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

## PERMIT APPLICATION AND REPORT OF CHANGES

2014-1073940 8/11/6
A

1	CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER 4703463								
	ALL ANSWERS MUST BE PRINTED IN BLACK INK OR TYPEWRITTEN								
	LOCAL LICENSE FEE \$								
	APPLICANT SHOULD OBTAIN A COLORADO LIQUOR & BEER CODE BOOK TO ORDER CALL (303) 370-2165								
	1. Applicant is a PRESENT LICENSE NUMBER								
	Corporation		7021112						
	Partnership     Limited Liability Com	pany 4	703463						
	2. Name of Licensee 3. Tr	ade Name							
	I MADE IT LLC	I MADE IT							
	867	Santa Fedrice							
	City	DENVER	ZIP						
	DENVER	DENVER	80204						
3									
ľ	SELECT THE APPROPRIATE SECTION BELOW AN	ND PROCEED TO THE INSTI	RUCTIONS ON PAGE 2,						
	Section A – Manager reg/change	Secti	on C						
3			e na 1945 - Cladest Fisht - Lucita Askada						
		2210-100 (999) 🗆 Retail Wareho	use Storage Permit (ea) \$100.00						
	License Account No.	,	2						
		2200-100 (999) 🗇 Wholesale Bra	anch House Permit (ea) 100.00						
	1983-750 (999) 🗆 Manager's Registration (Hotel & Restr.)\$75.00								
		2260-100 (999) 🗖 Change Corp. or Trade Name Permit (ea) .50.00							
	2012-750 (999) 🗆 Manager's Registration (Tavern)\$75.00								
	Change of Manager (Other Licenses) NO FEE	ion Permit (ea) 150.00							
		2280-100 (999) Change, Alter							
	Section B – Duplicate License	\$150.00 X	Total Fee						
		2220-100 (999) 🗆 Addition of Op	tional Premises to Existing H/R						
			Total Fee						
	• Liquor License No								
		1988-100 (999) 🗆 Addition of Re	lated Facility to Resort Complex						
	2270-100 (999) 🗆 Duplicate License	1	Total Fee						
	12								
-	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE - FOR	DEPARTMENT OF REVENU	JE USE ONLY						
	DATE LICENSE ISSUED LICENSE ACCO	DUNT NUMBER	PERIOD						
	The Child many property of a cost in a cost	time electronic banking transaction.							
The State may convert your check to a one time electronic banking transaction. Your bank account may be debited as early as the same day received by the State. If converted, your check will not be returned. If your check is rejected TOTAL									
-750 (999) -100 (999) -100 (999) due to insufficient or uncollected fluids, the Department of Revenue may collect AMOUNT DUE \$									

DR 8442 (09/24/09) Page 3

1000					
5. Retai					
MIT	🗆 On-Premises Licensee (Taverns, Restaura	ants etc.)			
ERI	Off-Premises Licensee (Liquor stores)				
u 🗆 WI	holesalers Branch House Permit				
Addr	ess of storage premise:				
City	, County	······································	Zip		
Attac	Attach a deed/ lease or rental agreement for the storage premises. Attach a detailed diagram of the storage premises.				
6. Char	nge of Trade Name or Corporation Name				
5 🗆 Ch	ange of Trade name / DBA only				
	prorate Name Change (Attach the following s				
a 1.	Certificate of Amendment filed with the Secre				
2.	Statement of Change filed with the Secretary				
2. ORATE 3.	Minutes of Corporate meeting, Limited Liabili	ty Members meeting, Partnership a	igreement.		
3. 2. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3.	Name	New Trade Name			
N H H					
Old Corpo	irate Name	New Corporate Name			
Tel.					
NOTE autho 311 (1	7. Change of Location NOTE TO RETAIL LICENSEES: An application to change location has a local application fee of \$750 payable to your local licensing authority. You may only change location within the same jurisdiction as the original license that was issued. Pursuant to 12-47- 311 (1) C.R.S. Your application must be on file with the local authority thirty (30) days before a public hearing can be held.				
Date	filed with Local Authority	Date of Hearing			
(a) A	ddress of current premises	anta te Dr.			
	ity <u>Denver</u> County				
pr	(b) Address of proposed New Premises (Attach copy of the deed or lease that establishes possession of the premises by the licensee) Address				
NNGE	ity Nenver County 1		zip 80205		
CH					
(c) New mailing address if applicable.					
A	ddress		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
с	ity County	State	Zip		
(d) A	ttach detailed diagram of the premises showin ossessed or consumed. Include kitchen area(	ng where the alcohol beverages wi s) for hotel and restaurants.	ll be stored, served,		

-

12

DR 6442 (09/24/09) Page 4

-								
	3. Change of Manager or to Register the Ma	anager of a Tavern	or a Hotel and Restaurant lique	or license.				
ER	(a) Change of Manager (attach Individual I							
AG	Former manager's name							
CHANGE OF MANAGER								
2	New manager's name							
5	(b) Date of Employment Has manager ever managed a liquor lid		nt?					
U U U	Does manager have a financial interes	t in any other liquo	r licensed establishment?					
AN								
ъ.	If yes, give name and location of estab							
		A 11. I B		-1116 -				
14	<ol> <li>Modification of Premises, Addition of an NOTE: Licensees may not modify or add to their licen</li> </ol>			cnity				
_T	(a) Describe change proposed	nseu prennaes unin app						
NAI	(a) Describe change proposed _							
OPTIONAL.		<u></u>						
65								
AC P	(b) If the modification is temporary, when							
NOU	Start v/yea							
EE	NOTE: THE TOTAL STATE FEE FOR TEMPORARY							
ADD	(c) Will the proposed change result in the li	censed premises n	ow being located within 500 fee	t of any public or				
S OR ADDITION OF OPT OR RELATED FACILITY.	private school that meets compulsory e college, university or seminary?	ducation requireme	hts of Colorado law, or the princ	cipal campus of any				
SES SES	(If yes, explain in detail and describe a	ny exemptions that	apply)	Yes 🗆 No 🛛				
WISE ISE	(d) Is the proposed change in compliance	with local building	and zoning laws?	Yes 🛛 No 🗌				
MODIFY PREMISE	(e) If this modification is for an additional H							
Υ. Ε.	ordinance the issuance of opti							
IQ.			10	Yes 🗆 No 🕅				
W	(f) Attach a diagram of the current license	d premises and a	diagram of the proposed char	iges for the				
1903	licensed premises.		<b>r</b>					
1	(g) Attach any existing lease that is revise							
, Lideo	OA are under penalty of perjury in the second de			d all attachments				
Taec	thereto, and that all information therein is	true correct and	complete to the best of my know	wiedge				
Signature	Agrillan /	Title	P I I	Date				
	Wallowing	Manag	mg fartner	7/28/16				
246-7	REPORT AND APPROVAL OF LO	OCAL LICENSING	AUTHORITY (CITY / COUNT	Y)				
The fo	regoing application has been examined and	the premises, bus	ness conducted and character	of the applicant is				
satisfa	ctory, and we do report that such permit, if g	ranted, will comply	with the applicable provisions	of Tille 12, Articles				
46 and 47, C.R.S. as amended. THEREFORE, THIS APPLICATION IS APPROVED.								
	Denver		8.1.10					
Signature		Title		Date				
- ignorate		12						
			AUTHORITY	Name and American State				
The for	REPORT OF S agoing has been examined and complies wil	TATE LICENSING	ments of Title 12 Article 47 C	R.S., as amended				
Signature		Title		Date				
-								

J